

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5174/2024

Sadhu Ram Dhankar S/o Late Sh. Sardar Singh,
-----Appellant

Versus

Lada Devi W/o Late Sh. Mangi Lal
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. L.L. Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajat Ranjan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

09/10/2025

List the matter after four weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J